Anakartlar

®

Uriin
ASUS PRIME A520M-K DDR4 4600MHz VGA M.2

MATX AM4

ASUS PRIME B550M-K DDR4 4600(0.C)/2133Mhz
mATX AM4

MSI B550M PRO-VDH WIFI DDR4 4400(0C) HDMI
MATX AM4

ASUS PRIME B550-PLUS DDR4 4600(0.C) DP HDMI
AM4

MSI B650M PROJECT ZERO AM5 DDR5 7600MHZ

MSI B450M-A PRO MAX DDR4 3466 (0C)MHz DVI
HDMI M.2 MATX AM4

ASUS PRIME A320M-E DDR4 AM4 A320 USB3.0 M.2
SATA

MSI B450M PRO-VDH MAX 3866 (0C)MHZ DDR4 HDMI
MATX AM4

ASUS PRIME A520M-E DDR4 4600MHz HDMI DP M.2
MATX AM4

ASUS PRIME A320M-A DDR4 AM4 A320 USB3.0 M.2
SATA

MSI MAG A520M VECTOR WIFI 4600/1866Mhz M.2
AM4

MSI B450-A PRO MAX 3466Mhz HDMI USB3.1 AM4

Marka

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

94,50 USD

136,50
usb

177,45
usb

199,50
usb

261,45
usb

82,95 USD

90,30 USD

96,60 USD

97,65 USD

103,95
usb

123,16
usb

139,65
usb



g, S ASUS PRO B55@M-C/CSM 4600(0.C) mATX AM4 Asus 0 176,40
2 usb

MSI X570-A PRO DDR4 M.2 USB 3.1 ATX AM4 Msi 0 245,70
usb
MSI MEG X570S UNIFY-X MAX AM4 DDR4 5800 Mhz Msi 0 506,10

M.2 ATX usb




